WARREN COUNTY ARREST BY DATE RANGE - PSIMS Anywhere

1of2

=
=~
&3

N

s

et

POLICE

Monmouth PD
MONMOUTH, IL

WARREN COUNTY ARREST BY DATE RANGE - 04/18/2023 & 04/25/2023

Show All

Case ID

IF

MP:23-004203

MP:23-004197

MP:23-004195

MP:23-004194

MP:23-004191

MP:23-004190

MP:23-004180

MP:23-004180

MP:23-004157

MP:23-004154

MP:23-004099

v entries

Arrest
Date

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/22/2023

Export CSV

Offense
Date

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/22/2023

Offense

115.52 -F ~ CITY VIOLATION - ILLEGAL CONSUMPTION / POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL

720 ILCS 5.0/21-3 ~ CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO REAL PROPERTY

WARRANT ~ WARRANT

KNOX COUNTY MISCONDUCT $10,000 10%

72.130 ~ UNLAWFUL USE OF CELL PHONE

625 ILCS 5.0/3-708 ~ DRIV ON SUSPENDED PLATES

625 ILCS 5.0/3-708 ~ REGISTRATION SUSPENDED FOR NO INSURANCE

625 ILCS 5.0/3-707 ~ OPERATION OF UNINSURED MTR VEH

71.15~ CITY VIOLATION - LICENSE PLATE REQUIRED

73.021 (A)(1)(L) ~ PARKING PROHIBITED IN PUBLIC WITH NO VALID REGISTRATION

73.001 (B)(1) ~ RESTRICTED PARKING -2 AM - 6 AM

625 ILCS 5.0/3-707 ~ OPERATION OF UNINSURED MTR VEH
ISSUED NTA

Search:

Name/Sex/Address
OSOWSKI, ANDREW Sex: M (City / State:
SPRINGFIELD,IL)

GRIFFIN, JERAMIAH Sex: M (City / State:
MONMOUTH,IL)

TAYLOR, MELANIE Sex: F (City / State:
MONMOUTH,IL)

KING, STEPHEN Sex: M (City / State:
ROCKFORD,)

HUNTER, MARY Sex: F (City / State:
MONMOUTH,IL)

MASON, PAUL Sex: M (City / State:
MONMOUTH,IL)

SPRINKLE, MATTHEW Sex: M (City / State:

MONMOUTH,IL)

SPRINKLE, MATTHEW Sex: M (City / State:

MONMOUTH,IL)

LOVDAHL, DREW Sex: M (City / State:
MONMOUTH,IL)

http://173.233.169.23:63001/QuickQueries/ExecuteQuery?param=WarrenCoAdultArrestByD...

Age

19

42

36

20

48

19

35

35

33

MCMAHON, LORI Sex: F (City / State: PEORIA,IL) 53

HAYBURN, ASHLEY Sex: F (City / State:
KIRKWOOD, IL)

36

4/25/2023, 10:09 AM



WARREN COUNTY ARREST BY DATE RANGE - PSIMS Anywhere http://173.233.169.23:63001/QuickQueries/ExecuteQuery?param=WarrenCoAdultArrestByD...

Case ID Arrest Offense Offense Name/Sex/Address Age
Date Date
MP:23-004099  04/22/2023 04/22/2023 625 ILCS 5.0/6-303 ~ DRIVING REVOKED/SUSPENDED HAYBURN, ASHLEY Sex: F (City / State: 36
ISSUED NTA KIRKWOOD,IL)
MP:23-004055 04/21/2023 625 ILCS 5.0/11-601-a ~ FAILURE TO EXERCISE DUE CARE/REDUCE SPEE TATMAN, KENNETH Sex: M (City / State: 63

MONMOUTH,IL)

MP:23-004014  04/19/2023 WARRANT ~ WARRANT SCHNEIDER, MARCO Sex: M (City / State: LAS 58
FAILURE TO APPEAR OOC/NARCOTIC EQUIP - POSSESS/ ORI IS NAVAJO CO SO CRUCES,NM)

MP:23-003976 04/18/2023 625 ILCS 5.0/3-707 ~ OPERATION OF UNINSURED MTR VEH HENSCHEL, CURTIS Sex: M (City / State: 38
MACOMB,IL)

MP:23-003976 04/18/2023 71.15 ~ CITY VIOLATION - LICENSE PLATE REQUIRED HENSCHEL, CURTIS Sex: M (City / State: 38
MACOMB,IL)

MP:23-003963  04/18/2023 WARRANT ~ WARRANT MOORE, SHARON Sex: M (City / State: 43

PRI ASLT/OBST JUD/ARSON/FTA/POSS AMT CON SUB EXCEPT (A)/(D)/RESPOND TO CDC MONMOUTH,IL)
$10,000 - 10% to apply

MP:23-003962  04/18/2023  04/18/2023 06-10-11 SECTION 5A ~ DOG RUNNING AT LARGE LYBARGER, DONALD Sex: M (City / State: 51
MONMOUTH,IL)

MP:23-003953  04/18/2023 WARRANT ~ WARRANT TITUS, TOSHA Sex: F (City / State: 36
KNOX COUNTY FTA: NO INSURANCE $2500 10% MONMOUTH, IL)
Showing 1 to 19 of 19 entries First ~ Previous | 1 Next  Last

PSIMS Anywhere Release - 2.1.23.407 - DESKTOP-00S7U2V

2 of 2 4/25/2023, 10:09 AM



