

## Monmouth PD

MONMOUTH, IL

now All 🗸	entries E	xport CSV		Search:		
Case ID	Arrest Date 📭	Offense Date I↑	Offense ‡↑	Name/Sex/Address	Age	
MP:23-004203		04/24/2023	115.52 -F ~ CITY VIOLATION - ILLEGAL CONSUMPTION / POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL	OSOWSKI, ANDREW Sex: M (City / State: SPRINGFIELD,IL)	19	
MP:23-004197	04/24/2023	04/24/2023	720 ILCS 5.0/21-3 ~ CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO REAL PROPERTY	GRIFFIN, JERAMIAH Sex: M (City / State: MONMOUTH,IL)	42	
MP:23-004195	04/24/2023		WARRANT ~ WARRANT KNOX COUNTY MISCONDUCT \$10,000 10%	TAYLOR, MELANIE Sex: F (City / State: MONMOUTH,IL)	36	
MP:23-004194		04/24/2023	72.130 ~ UNLAWFUL USE OF CELL PHONE	KING, STEPHEN Sex: M (City / State: ROCKFORD,)	20	
MP:23-004191		04/24/2023	625 ILCS 5.0/3-708 ~ DRIV ON SUSPENDED PLATES	HUNTER, MARY Sex: F (City / State: MONMOUTH,IL)	48	
MP:23-004190		04/24/2023	625 ILCS 5.0/3-708 ~ REGISTRATION SUSPENDED FOR NO INSURANCE	MASON, PAUL Sex: M (City / State: MONMOUTH,IL)	19	
MP:23-004180		04/24/2023	625 ILCS 5.0/3-707 ~ OPERATION OF UNINSURED MTR VEH	SPRINKLE, MATTHEW Sex: M (City / State: MONMOUTH,IL)	35	
MP:23-004180		04/24/2023	71.15 ~ CITY VIOLATION - LICENSE PLATE REQUIRED	SPRINKLE, MATTHEW Sex: M (City / State: MONMOUTH,IL)	35	
MP:23-004157		04/24/2023	73.021 (A)(1)(L) ~ PARKING PROHIBITED IN PUBLIC WITH NO VALID REGISTRATION	LOVDAHL, DREW Sex: M (City / State: MONMOUTH,IL)	33	
MP:23-004154		04/24/2023	73.001 (B)(1) ~ RESTRICTED PARKING - 2 AM - 6 AM	MCMAHON, LORI Sex: F (City / State: PEORIA,IL)	53	
MP:23-004099	04/22/2023	04/22/2023	625 ILCS 5.0/3-707 ~ OPERATION OF UNINSURED MTR VEH	HAYBURN, ASHLEY Sex: F (City / State: KIRKWOOD,IL)	36	

1 of 2 4/25/2023, 10:09 AM

Case ID	Arrest Date	Offense Date	Offense	Name/Sex/Address	Age
MP:23-004099	04/22/2023	04/22/2023	625 ILCS 5.0/6-303 ~ DRIVING REVOKED/SUSPENDED ISSUED NTA	HAYBURN, ASHLEY Sex: F (City / State: KIRKWOOD,IL)	36
MP:23-004055		04/21/2023	625 ILCS 5.0/11-601-a ~ FAILURE TO EXERCISE DUE CARE/REDUCE SPEE	TATMAN, KENNETH Sex: M (City / State: MONMOUTH,IL)	63
MP:23-004014	04/19/2023		WARRANT ~ WARRANT FAILURE TO APPEAR OOC/NARCOTIC EQUIP - POSSESS/ ORI IS NAVAJO CO SO	SCHNEIDER, MARCO Sex: M (City / State: LAS CRUCES,NM)	58
MP:23-003976		04/18/2023	625 ILCS 5.0/3-707 ~ OPERATION OF UNINSURED MTR VEH	HENSCHEL, CURTIS Sex: M (City / State: MACOMB,IL)	38
MP:23-003976		04/18/2023	71.15 ~ CITY VIOLATION - LICENSE PLATE REQUIRED	HENSCHEL, CURTIS Sex: M (City / State: MACOMB,IL)	38
MP:23-003963	04/18/2023		WARRANT ~ WARRANT PRI ASLT/OBST JUD/ARSON/FTA/POSS AMT CON SUB EXCEPT (A)/(D)/RESPOND TO CDC \$10,000 - 10% to apply	MOORE, SHARON Sex: M (City / State: MONMOUTH,IL)	43
MP:23-003962	04/18/2023	04/18/2023	06-10-11 SECTION 5A ~ DOG RUNNING AT LARGE	LYBARGER, DONALD Sex: M (City / State: MONMOUTH,IL)	51
MP:23-003953	04/18/2023		WARRANT ~ WARRANT KNOX COUNTY FTA: NO INSURANCE \$2500 10%	TITUS, TOSHA Sex: F (City / State: MONMOUTH,IL)	36

PSIMS Anywhere Release - 2.1.23.407 - DESKTOP-00S7U2V

First Previous 1 Next Last

Showing 1 to 19 of 19 entries

2 of 2 4/25/2023, 10:09 AM